516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9. - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 67 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Lamborghin 3 i 17 1:37.168 16:51:44.210 15 1:41.537 16:49:48.733
q P A TRGESE 16 1:41.233 16:51:29.966
2 1:37.472 16:27:40.865 Po-3-# 1 MIEKOS M. - Porsche 911 GT3 + ngsﬂsrslt
3 1:34.094 16:29:14.959 1 1:40.266 16:26:04.310  Po. 5 - # 14 WIRA P. - Porsche Cayman GT4 +Dif1f' :;'S;
4 132,052 16:30-47.011 2 1:36.316 16:27:40.626 1 1:46.926 16:26:11.432
s 132377 16:32:19.388 3 1:37.357 16:29:17.983 2 1:41.650 16:27:53.082
. 132264 16:33:51.652 4 1:36.738 16:30:54.721 3 1:42.032 16:29:35.114
; 131,355 16:3523.007 5 1:37.061 16:32:31.782 4 1:43.624 16:31:18.738
g 137320 16:37:00.327 6 1:36.653 16:34:08.435 5 1:42.616 16:33:01.354
9 132.947 16:38:33.27 7 1:35.572 16:35:44.007 6 1:42.313 16:34:43.667
10 131987 16:40:05.261 8 1:35.610 16:37:19.617 7 1:43.699 16:36:27.366
1 13252 16:41:37 785 9 1:36.125 16:38:55.742 8 1:42.764 16:38:10.130
b 131831 16:43:00.616 10 1:36.651 16:40:32.393 9 1:43.923 16:39:54.053
3 131986 164441602 11 1:36.507 16:42:08.900 10 1:43.214 16:41:37.267
1 131824 16.46.13.426 12 1:36.300 16:43:45.200 11 1:43.366 16:43:20.633
5 132979 16:47-45.705 13 1:35.910 16:45:21.110 12 1:43.553 16:45:04.186
6 132,436 16.49-18.141 14 1:36.224 16:46:57.334 13 1:43.392 16:46:47.578
. 13182 16:50:49.963 15 1:35.846 16:48:33.180 14 1:44.129 16:48:31.707
16 1:35.947 16:50:09.127 15 1:45.888 16:50:17.595
Po. 2 - # 501 WOICIK P. - Porsche 911 . ngze;t 17 1:36.687 16:51:45.814 16 1:44.613 16:52:02.208
1 1:41.068 16:26:03.958
Diff. First
2 1:35.677 16:27:39.635  Po. 4-#4 BOKIEI D. - BMW M3 +1Lap
3 1:35.335 16:29:14.970 ! 1:46.753 16:26:11.603
4 1:35.828 16:30:50.798 2 oz 16:27:53.230
s 137311 16:32:28.109 3 1:42.168 16:29:35.398
6 1:36.485 16:34:04.594 & 1:42.249 16:31:17.647
; 135913 16:35:40.507 5 1:40.048 16:32:57.695
. 135 654 163716161 6 1:40.566 16:34:38.261
9 1:36.122 16:38:52.283 7 1:40.842 16:36:19.103
10 137370 16:40:29.653 8 1:40.409 16:37:59.512
11 1:36.061 16:42:05.714 ° 1:41.158 16:39:40.670
b 136178 16.43.41.892 10 1:41.094 16:41:21.764
3 135,965 164517 857 11 1:40.962 16:43:02.726
1 136190 16.46:54.047 12 1:41.735 16:44:44.461
5 136623 16.48:30.670 13 1:41.091 16:46:25.552
16 1:36.372 16:50:07.042 w T 16:48:07.196

Fastest lap: 1:31.355
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516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9. - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 96 MIRECKI B. - VW Golf +D2iffL;::st 2 1:47.105 16:28:05.978 4 2:03.537 16:32:45.588
1 1:46.297 16:26:12.352 3 1:47.871 16:29:53.849 5 2:00.963 16:34:46.551
2 1:43.138 16:27:55.490 4 1:47.527 16:31:41.376 6 2:00.845 16:36:47.396
3 1.43.401 16:29:38.931 5 1:47.442 16:33:28.818 7 2:00.350 16:38:47.746
4 1.46.503 16:31:25.434 6 1:46.507 16:35:15.325 8 2:02.356 16:40:50.102
5 1.46.399 16:33:11.833 7 1:46.954 16:37:02.279 9 1:59.602 16:42:49.704
6 1.46.844 16:34:58.677 8 1:47.866 16:38:50.145 10 2:01.499 16:44:51.203
7 1:46.740 16:36:45.417 9 1:47.907 16:40:38.052 11 2:01.234 16:46:52.437
3 1:47.136 16:38:32.553 10 1:47.471 16:42:25.523 12 2:01.918 16:48:54.355
9 1:48.464 16:40:21.017 1 1:46.790 16:44:12.313 13 2:01.371 16:50:55.726
10 1:51.641 16:42:12.658 12 1:46.895 16:45:59.208
1 147,710 164400368 13 1:47.240 16:47:46.448  Po. 11-# 53 STOLARCZYK k. - Mitsubishi Lar , 5 |
12 1:47.634 16:45:48.002 14 1:47.642 16:49:34.090 ! 2:05.239 16:26:31.692
13 1:46.856 16:47:34.858 15 1:47.847 16:51:21.937
14 1:45.017 16:49:19.875
5 155,025 16:5114.900  Po- 9 - # 41 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTi S
1 1:51.455 16:26:18.276
Po. 7 - # 31 URBANIAK K. - Renault Clio S L 2 1:47.343 16:28:05.619
1 1:52.815 16:26:19.301 3 1:47.994 16:29:53.613
2 1:47.892 16:28:07.193 4 1:47.584 16:31:41.197
3 1.47.311 16:29:54.504 5 1:49.743 16:33:30.940
4 1:47.207 16:31:41.711 6 1:47.869 16:35:18.809
5 1:47.457 16:33:29.168 7 1:49.030 16:37:07.839
6 1:46.530 16:35:15.698 8 1:48.428 16:38:56.267
7 1:46.814 16:37:02.512 9 1:49.346 16:40:45.613
3 1:47.942 16:38:50.454 10 1:47.508 16:42:33.121
9 1.47.093 16:40:37.547 11 1:47.883 16:44:21.004
10 1:46.758 16:42:24.305 12 1:48.365 16:46:09.369
11 1:46.665 16:44:10.970 13 1:48.577 16:47:57.946
12 1.46.403 16:45:57.373 14 1:49.344 16:49:47.290
13 1:46.350 16:47:43.723 15 1:49.647 16:51:36.937
14 1:46.833 16:49:30.556
Diff. First
15 1:46.986 16:51:17.542  Po-10-#15BIGOS A. - BMW E46 +4 Laps
1 2:07.606 16:26:35.700
Po. 8 - # 66 JABEONSKI S. - Renault Clio R g U EREREIERY
1 1:51.557 16:26:18.873 3 2:02.122 16:30:42.051

Fastest lap: 1:31.355
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